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PARTICULARS 

Repair & Maintenance 

Travelling charges 

Electricity charges 

Telephone charges 

Postage & courier 

Newspaper & magazines 

Office maintenance 

Staff wel fare 

Insurance (Building) 

House Keeping Charges 

VTU Examination expenses 

Lab Consumables 

Miscellaneous expenses 

Printing and Stationary 

COMEDK/KUPECA/AICTE fees 

AMOUNT 
(INR in Rupees) 

52,87,419.00 

16,378.00 

61,54,333.00 

33,185.00 

14,632.00 

18,139.00 

1,44,759,00 

87,669.00 

73.500.00 

23,85,021.00 

19,140.00 

11,36,085.00 

2,03,299.00 

20,10,527.00 

635,000.00 

br. k:RAMÀ NARASIMHA 
Principal/Director KS School of Engineering and Mananemant P.angaluru -560 
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